admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 990 650 2021-22 3 2022-23 574 15 350000(Three Lakh
fifty Thousand)

150

2021-22 360 242 2022-23 1 2023-24 176 3 600000(Six Lakh) 85

2022-23 334 287 2023-24 3 2024-25 205 14 400000(Four Lakh) 100

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

[...]

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 1020 748 2020-21 117 2022-23 730 190 375000(Three lakh
Seventy Five
Thousand)

25

2020-21 780 564 2021-22 82 2023-24 550 272 350000(Three Lakh
Fifty Thousand only)

30

2021-22 600 475 2022-23 80 2024-25 555 196 450000(Four Lakh Fifty
Thousand )

25

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 40 38 2019-20 0 2022-23 35 31 250000(Two Lakh fifty
thousand )

4

2019-20 40 33 2020-21 0 2023-24 31 29 480000(Four Lakh
Eighty Thousand)

2

2020-21 40 38 2021-22 0 2024-25 37 23 270000(Two Lakh
seventy Thousand)

5

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 492 107 2022-23 73 36 350000(Three Lakh
fifty Thousand)

20

2022-23 448 81 2023-24 76 17 350000(Three Lakh
Fifty Thousand )

25

2023-24 354 65 2024-25 65 24 500000(Five Lakh ) 30

PG [6 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No.

[...]

placed

Median
salary of
placed

graduates
(Amount in

Rs.)

Median Salary
of Placed

Graduates per
Annum (Amount

in Words)

No. of
students
selected

for Higher
Studies

2019-20 930 657 2019-20 350 2020-21 107 2021-22 100 2022-23 80 637 2022-23 244 360000 Three Lakh Sixty
Thousand

175

2020-21 930 550 2020-21 258 2021-22 80 2022-23 50 2023-24 75 463 2023-24 261 324000 Three Lakh
twenty four
Thousand

100

2021-22 930 509 2021-22 250 2022-23 95 2023-24 65 2024-25 65 475 2024-25 257 300000 Three Lakh 120

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)